VBALL

Auburndale Varsity Varsity

vs Marathon

October 1, 2024
Won (3-1)

Summary Report

PLAYER

Alana Steines
Chesney Nagel
Jaylnn Scherr

Kylie Anderson
Lanie Richardson
Lili Grube

Lily Belanti

Myah Katezenberger
Oriah Harris

Sidney Wolff

TEAM

SETS

KILL

11

13

54

ATTACK
ERR ATT
4 19
2 16
0 0
0 0

0 1
0 0
8 32
2 27
0 12
3 33
19 140

SUMMARY

HIT
EFF

0.158

0.188

0.094

0.407

0.750

0.182

0.250

COMP
%

95.5%

83.3%

100.0%

60.0%

92.9%

91.6%

PASS SET

RECV | PASS ASST

- - 0
3.0 B 28
- - 13
2.1 - 3
2.0 ~ 0
- B 0
2.0 - 2
- - 0
- - 2
13 B 0
2.0 -~ 48

DEF

DIG

16

13

81

BLK

BLOCK

ASST

TTL

1.0

1.0





